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طو	�أ �����
ت��و�ور�او ت�	�ور���	��ا ��د�ھ ����ر�

��د���ا �	��
تارر���ا �	����إ

٢٠١٩-٢٠١٨  لو!ا  �ارد�ا ل���ا

-B B +B -A A +A نو���+�ا نو������ا
 نو�د����ا
ن����-�

 ب-ط�ا
نو�����ا

رر���ا ناو�/ رر���ا دو� ل����

3 2 2 3 4 1 0 0 19 19 ١( ت�	�6	ر ) MATH0111 1

1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 11 11 ١( ء�	ز	; ) PHY0111 2

1 0 1 0 1 6 1 0 16 17 ١( �	�د�ھ ��	���	� ) ME0111 3

6 2 5 3 6 1 3 0 27 30 ١( ب������ م/د��ا �Eد���ا م�ر�ا ) ME0112 4

1 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 10 11 ١( ج���Fا �	�و�و��� ت�	���ا ) ME0113 5

0 1 3 1 1 0 1 0 15 16 ١( ب����ا ���ر� ) EC0111 6

4 6 10 7 3 1 0 0 31 31 �	ز	���ا �+� HUM0111 7

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 ��ن���Fا قو HUM0203 8

4 5 1 1 0 2 0 0 33 33 ٣( ت�	�6	ر ) MATH0313 9

5 6 4 8 1 0 1 0 41 42 ���اوMو ��د���ا داو��ا ME0317 10

2 4 2 5 0 0 2 0 39 41 ج���Fا ��د�ھ MDP0311 11

0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 14 15 ت��	��� ء��Oا MDP0312 12

4 5 5 2 1 0 2 0 32 34 ���ر�� ر�اود	� EE0311 13

4 3 5 1 1 1 0 0 31 31 ب����ا �	�و�و��� HUM0303 14

2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 9 9 �	�د���ا �	�و�و����ا روط� E; ر���	� EC0304 15

8 0 8 2 4 1 2 1 29 32 ضر��ا تار���و �	����ا ر	ر����ا ����� HUM0406 16

2 2 7 7 3 2 0 0 24 24 ��ا �	ز	���Fا �+��ا�	� HUM0407 17

6 1 2 5 2 0 2 0 26 28 يدد��ا ل	����ا ME0518 18

2 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 28 28 �	رار��ا ��	���	د�ا MP0512 19

3 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 21 21 �او��ا ��	���	�R MP0513 20

4 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 19 19 �	�	���	��ا تازاز�ھFا MDP0515 21

1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 33 33 ١( �E	���	��ا م	����ا ) MDP0516 22

5 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 23 24 �	�ور���ا ر�اود EE0513 23

0 5 0 2 0 0 1 0 14 15 ت��و�ور�او ت�	�ور���	��ا E; ر���	� MTR0501 24

0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 11 11 �Eد�ھ د���Tا HUM0508 25

1 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 27 30 ��ت��و�ور�ا E; ��د MTR0614 26

3 6 5 1 0 0 0 0 27 27 E/����ا ن�Fا HUM06010 27

4 5 2 3 1 3 3 0 36 39 ���ر���ا ت��ر���ا	� EE0715 28

3 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 18 18 ةرزأو��ا �	�	�ورد	ھور���ا ت��وظ���ا MTR0717 29

4 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 30 30 ���Oا تار���س�	 MTR0718 30

4 4 3 0 2 1 1 0 29 30 ١( X�Eا م����ا ) MTR0719 31

2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 5 6 MTR07010 ت��و�ور�او ت�	�ور���	��ا E; ر���	� 32

1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 6 �	�ط�ا ت�	�ور���	��ا E; ر���	� MTR07011 33

3 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 25 25 ��ت�	�ور���	��ا E; ��د MTR08113 34

0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 رط���Mا ةرادا HUM08012 35

0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 13 13 ���د��ا مظ��ا EC0917 36

0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 13 15 T�Eر�ا م����ا EC0918 37

1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 13 13 ١( ت�	�ور���	��ا ل���� ) MTR09116 38

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 ���ر���ا ل	+��Oا ت��	��� MDP0908 39

4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21 Eط��-�ا ل	+��Oا MDP0909 40

1 2 5 4 0 0 0 0 14 14 �	���و�وFاو ت��و�ور�ا MTR10120 41

O��	���ا د	�/           ب-ط�او م	����ا نو��O �	���ا ل	�و        ����ر��ا ق���        ت��رد�ا د�ر ���� س	�ر        ب-ط�ا نو


ا���
٢٠١٩١٠:٢١:٢٤ ر�ار�� ١٩ ,ء
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طو	�أ �����
ت��و�ور�او ت�	�ور���	��ا ��د�ھ ����ر�

��د���ا �	��
تارر���ا �	����إ

٢٠١٩-٢٠١٨  لو!ا  �ارد�ا ل���ا

ح����ا ����
%

F D +D -C C +C رر���ا ناو�/ رر���ا دو� ل����

100.00 0 0 1 2 1 0 ١( ت�	�6	ر ) MATH0111 1

90.91 1 0 1 1 3 0 ١( ء�	ز	; ) PHY0111 2

87.50 2 0 2 2 0 1 ١( �	�د�ھ ��	���	� ) ME0111 3

100.00 0 0 2 1 1 0 ١( ب������ م/د��ا �Eد���ا م�ر�ا ) ME0112 4

100.00 0 0 0 0 0 4 ١( ج���Fا �	�و�و��� ت�	���ا ) ME0113 5

80.00 3 3 0 0 1 2 ١( ب����ا ���ر� ) EC0111 6

100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 �	ز	���ا �+� HUM0111 7

100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 ��ن���Fا قو HUM0203 8

96.97 1 8 5 2 1 3 ٣( ت�	�6	ر ) MATH0313 9

97.56 1 1 3 4 6 2 ���اوMو ��د���ا داو��ا ME0317 10

92.31 3 10 5 2 1 5 ج���Fا ��د�ھ MDP0311 11

92.86 1 4 1 1 2 2 ت��	��� ء��Oا MDP0312 12

93.75 2 2 0 5 3 3 ���ر�� ر�اود	� EE0311 13

90.32 3 4 1 1 5 2 ب����ا �	�و�و��� HUM0303 14

100.00 0 0 0 3 2 0 �	�د���ا �	�و�و����ا روط� E; ر���	� EC0304 15

100.00 0 2 1 1 1 1 ضر��ا تار���و �	����ا ر	ر����ا ����� HUM0406 16

100.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 ��ا �	ز	���Fا �+��ا�	� HUM0407 17

100.00 0 1 2 3 2 2 يدد��ا ل	����ا ME0518 18

85.71 4 6 1 2 2 1 �	رار��ا ��	���	د�ا MP0512 19

90.48 2 3 2 0 2 1 �او��ا ��	���	�R MP0513 20

100.00 0 0 2 5 3 0 �	�	���	��ا تازاز�ھFا MDP0515 21

93.94 2 14 4 3 0 3 ١( �E	���	��ا م	����ا ) MDP0516 22

86.96 3 2 2 3 3 2 �	�ور���ا ر�اود EE0513 23

100.00 0 2 1 3 1 0 ت��و�ور�او ت�	�ور���	��ا E; ر���	� MTR0501 24

100.00 0 0 0 2 1 1 �Eد�ھ د���Tا HUM0508 25

74.07 7 2 3 4 2 5 ��ت��و�ور�ا E; ��د MTR0614 26

100.00 0 2 2 3 2 3 E/����ا ن�Fا HUM06010 27

97.22 1 4 2 2 4 4 ���ر���ا ت��ر���ا	� EE0715 28

100.00 0 0 1 0 2 3 ةرزأو��ا �	�	�ورد	ھور���ا ت��وظ���ا MTR0717 29

83.33 5 3 4 5 2 2 ���Oا تار���س�	 MTR0718 30

93.10 2 2 0 5 2 3 ١( X�Eا م����ا ) MTR0719 31

100.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 MTR07010 ت��و�ور�او ت�	�ور���	��ا E; ر���	� 32

100.00 0 0 0 0 1 2 �	�ط�ا ت�	�ور���	��ا E; ر���	� MTR07011 33

92.00 2 1 3 2 2 3 ��ت�	�ور���	��ا E; ��د MTR08113 34

100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 رط���Mا ةرادا HUM08012 35

92.31 1 2 1 3 2 1 ���د��ا مظ��ا EC0917 36

69.23 4 1 4 1 0 1 T�Eر�ا م����ا EC0918 37

100.00 0 3 1 0 2 1 ١( ت�	�ور���	��ا ل���� ) MTR09116 38

100.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 ���ر���ا ل	+��Oا ت��	��� MDP0908 39

100.00 0 3 2 2 3 4 Eط��-�ا ل	+��Oا MDP0909 40

100.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 �	���و�وFاو ت��و�ور�ا MTR10120 41

O��	���ا د	�/           ب-ط�او م	����ا نو��O �	���ا ل	�و        ����ر��ا ق���        ت��رد�ا د�ر ���� س	�ر        ب-ط�ا نو


ا���
٢٠١٩١٠:٢١:٢٤ ر�ار�� ١٩ ,ء


